
Pools Match Cumulative
Spacing Start End # Time Timing

0:20 11:00 AM 11:20 AM 1 US Navy US Air Force Pool A 0:20 0:20
0:20 11:20 AM 11:40 AM 2 US Marines US Army Pool A 0:20 0:40
0:20 11:40 AM 12:00 PM 3 Tsunami Barbarians Tel Aviv Heat Pool B 0:20 1:00
0:20 12:00 PM 12:20 PM 4 Casanovas Lions 7s Pool B 0:20 1:20
0:10 12:20 PM 12:30 PM 0:10 1:30

0:20 12:30 PM 12:50 PM 5 Team Germany Denver 7s Pool C 0:20 1:50
0:20 12:50 PM 1:10 PM 6 Gorilla Rugby Ramblin' Jesters Pool C 0:20 2:10
0:20 1:10 PM 1:30 PM 7 USA U-23s Wild Dogs Pool D 0:20 2:30
0:20 1:30 PM 1:50 PM 8 NAV 7s Infantry Rugby Pool D 0:20 2:50
0:10 1:50 PM 2:00 PM 0:10 3:00

0:20 2:00 PM 2:20 PM 9 US Coast Guard US Navy Pool A 0:20 3:20
0:20 2:20 PM 2:40 PM 10 US Air Force US Army Pool A 0:20 3:40
0:20 2:40 PM 3:00 PM 11 Speranza 22 Tsunami Barbarians Pool B 0:20 4:00
0:20 3:00 PM 3:20 PM 12 Tel Aviv Heat Lions 7s Pool B 0:20 4:20
0:10 3:20 PM 3:30 PM 0:10 4:30

0:20 3:30 PM 3:50 PM 13 SoCal Griffins Team Germany Pool C 0:20 4:50
0:20 3:50 PM 4:10 PM 14 Denver 7s Ramblin' Jesters Pool C 0:20 5:10
0:20 4:10 PM 4:30 PM 15 Cannibals USA U-23s Pool D 0:20 5:30
0:20 4:30 PM 4:50 PM 16 Wild Dogs Infantry Rugby Pool D 0:20 5:50
0:10 4:50 PM 5:00 PM 0:10 6:00

0:20 5:00 PM 5:20 PM 17 US Coast Guard US Marines Pool A 0:20 6:20
0:20 5:20 PM 5:40 PM 18 US Navy US Army Pool A 0:20 6:40
0:20 5:40 PM 6:00 PM 19 Speranza 22 Casanovas Pool B 0:20 7:00
0:20 6:00 PM 6:20 PM 20 Tsunami Barbarians Lions 7s Pool B 0:20 7:20
0:10 6:20 PM 6:30 PM 0:10 7:30

0:20 6:30 PM 6:50 PM 21 SoCal Griffins Gorilla Rugby Pool C 0:20 7:50
0:20 6:50 PM 7:10 PM 22 Team Germany Ramblin' Jesters Pool C 0:20 8:10
0:20 7:10 PM 7:30 PM 23 Cannibals NAV 7s Pool D 0:20 8:30
0:20 7:30 PM 7:50 PM 24 USA U-23s Infantry Rugby Pool D 0:20 8:50
0:10 7:50 PM 8:00 PM 0:10 9:00

0:20 8:00 PM 8:20 PM 25 US Air Force US Marines Pool A 0:20 9:20
0:20 8:20 PM 8:40 PM 26 Casanovas Tel Aviv Heat Pool B 0:20 9:40
0:20 8:40 PM 9:00 PM 27 Denver 7s Gorilla Rugby Pool C 0:20 10:00
0:20 9:00 PM 9:20 PM 28 Wild Dogs NAV 7s Pool D 0:20 10:20

POOL A:  US Air Force, US Army, US Coast Guard, US Marines, US Navy

POOL B:  Cassanovas, Lions 7s, Speranza 22, Tel Aviv Heat, Tsunami Barbarians
POOL C:  Denver 7s, Gorilla Rugby, Ramblin' Jesters, SoCal Griffins, Team Germany
POOL D:  Cannibals, Infantry Rugby, NAV7s, USA U-23s, Wild Dogs

Match Day 1

WEBCAST PRODUCTION RE-SET

WEBCAST PRODUCTION RE-SET

Opponents

WEBCAST PRODUCTION RE-SET

WEBCAST PRODUCTION RE-SET

WEBCAST PRODUCTION RE-SET

WEBCAST PRODUCTION RE-SET



Pools Match Cumulative
Spacing Start End # Time Timing

0:20 11:00 AM 11:20 AM 29 US Coast Guard US Air Force Pool A 0:20 0:20
0:20 11:20 AM 11:40 AM 30 US Navy US Marines Pool A 0:20 0:40
0:20 11:40 AM 12:00 PM 31 Speranza 22 Tel Aviv Heat Pool B 0:20 1:00
0:20 12:00 PM 12:20 PM 32 Tsunami Barbarians Casanovas Pool B 0:20 1:20
0:10 12:20 PM 12:30 PM 0:10 1:30

0:20 12:30 PM 12:50 PM 33 SoCal Griffins Denver 7s Pool C 0:20 1:50
0:20 12:50 PM 1:10 PM 34 Team Germany Gorilla Rugby Pool C 0:20 2:10
0:20 1:10 PM 1:30 PM 35 Cannibals Wild Dogs Pool D 0:20 2:30
0:20 1:30 PM 1:50 PM 36 USA U-23s NAV 7s Pool D 0:20 2:50
0:10 1:50 PM 2:00 PM 0:10 3:00

0:20 2:00 PM 2:20 PM 37 US Army US Coast Guard Pool A 0:20 3:20
0:20 2:20 PM 2:40 PM 38 Lions 7s Speranza 22 Pool B 0:20 3:40
0:20 2:40 PM 3:00 PM 39 Ramblin' Jesters SoCal Griffins Pool C 0:20 4:00
0:20 3:00 PM 3:20 PM 40 Infantry Rugby Cannibals Pool D 0:20 4:20
0:30 3:20 PM 3:50 PM 0:30 4:50

0:30 3:50 PM 4:20 PM 41 US ARMED FORCES CHAMPIONSHIP US ARMED FORCES CHAMPIONSHIP Military Champion 0:30 5:20

0:05 4:20 PM 4:25 PM 0:05 5:25
0:30 4:25 PM 4:55 PM 0:30 5:55

0:10 4:55 PM 5:05 PM 0:10 6:05

0:20 5:05 PM 5:25 PM 42 QF Bowl 0:20 6:25
0:20 5:25 PM 5:45 PM 43 QF Bowl 0:20 6:45
0:20 5:45 PM 6:05 PM 44 QF Bowl 0:20 7:05
0:20 6:05 PM 6:25 PM 45 QF Bowl 0:20 7:25
0:10 6:25 PM 6:35 PM 0:10 7:35

0:20 6:35 PM 6:55 PM 46 QF Cup 0:20 7:55
0:20 6:55 PM 7:15 PM 47 QF Cup 0:20 8:15
0:20 7:15 PM 7:35 PM 48 QF Cup 0:20 8:35
0:20 7:35 PM 7:55 PM 49 QF Cup 0:20 8:55

POOL A:  US Air Force, US Army, US Coast Guard, US Marines, US Navy

POOL B:  Cassanovas, Lions 7s, Speranza 22, Tel Aviv Heat, Tsunami Barbarians
POOL C:  Denver 7s, Gorilla Rugby, Ramblin' Jesters, SoCal Griffins, Team Germany
POOL D:  Cannibals, Infantry Rugby, NAV7s, USA U-23s, Wild Dogs

Match Day 2

WEBCAST PROD RE-SET

WEBCAST PROD RE-SET

Opponents

WEBCAST PROD RE-SET

WEBCAST PROD RE-SET

WEBCAST PROD RE-SET

STADIUM RE-SET FOR CEREMONY
REMEMBRANCE CEREMONY FOR FALLEN MILITARY RUGGERS



Place Match Cumulative
Spacing Start End # Time Timing

0:20 11:00 AM 11:20 AM 50 SF Shield 0:20 0:20
0:20 11:20 AM 11:40 AM 51 SF Shield 0:20 0:40
0:20 11:40 AM 12:00 PM 52 SF Bowl 0:20 1:00
0:20 12:00 PM 12:20 PM 53 SF Bowl 0:20 1:20
0:10 12:20 PM 12:30 PM 0:10 1:30

0:20 12:30 PM 12:50 PM 54 SF Plate 0:20 1:50
0:20 12:50 PM 1:10 PM 55 SF Plate 0:20 2:10
0:20 1:10 PM 1:30 PM 56 SF Cup 0:20 2:30
0:20 1:30 PM 1:50 PM 57 SF Cup 0:20 2:50
1:20 1:50 PM 3:10 PM 1:20 4:10

0:25 3:10 PM 3:35 PM 58 Final Shield 0:25 4:35
0:25 3:35 PM 4:00 PM 59 Final Bowl 0:25 5:00
0:25 4:00 PM 4:25 PM 60 Final Plate 0:25 5:25
0:25 4:25 PM 4:50 PM 61 Third Place 0:25 5:50
0:25 4:50 PM 5:15 PM 62 Final Cup 0:25 6:15

Opponents

WEBCAST PRODUCTION RE-SET

WEBCAST PRODUCTION RE-SET (FLAG CEREMONY AT 2:00)

POOL A:  US Air Force, US Army, US Coast Guard, US Marines, US Navy

POOL B:  Cassanovas, Lions 7s, Speranza 22, Tel Aviv Heat, Tsunami Barbarians
POOL C:  Denver 7s, Gorilla Rugby, Ramblin' Jesters, SoCal Griffins, Team Germany
POOL D:  Cannibals, Infantry Rugby, NAV7s, USA U-23s, Wild Dogs

Match Day 3
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